MOFFICIAL COMPANS

6/0614 40 001 Page 1 of

2001-10-30 12:07:28

Coak County Recorder

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

0011013830

TOPEOW INSTITUTE (HORE and Back) CAREFORET	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: /N	
Lexis Nexis Document Solutions -	
I sar cough LaSalle Street	
Suite 2260 /7/00/195 - 1	
Chicago, IL 60603	
	· 1
	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL EG AL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b): - do	not abbreviate or combine names
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
BELL & HOWELL MAIL AND MESSAGING TECHNOLO	GIES COMPANY

1. (DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL EG AL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a	or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names			
	1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
	BELL & HOWELL MAIL AND MESSAGING TE	CHNOLOGIES COMPANY		the same of the same of	ż
OR	1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
	<i>L</i>				
Ic.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	1	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
:	3501 B TRI CENTER BOULEVARD	DURHAM	NC	27713	USA
1 d .	TAX ID # SSN OR EIN ADD'NL INFO RE 16. TYPE OF ORG INIZ. TION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1 -	ANIZATIONAL ID#, if any	•
	ORGANIZATION CORP	DE	DE 2	146232	NONE
2.	ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - inset - in	debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or cor	nbine nam	8\$	
	2a: ORGANIZATION'S NAME			, ''r	
		Γ		•	
DR	2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIR' I NAME	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
2c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		40			
2d.		21. JURISDICTION CACANIZATION	2g. QR(SANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	<i>y</i>	<u> </u>		NONE
3. ;	SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSI	GNOR S/P) - insert only one se sured arty nam	e (3a or 3l	o) ·	
	3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
	HELLER FINANCIAL, INC., AS AGENT	· (Q)			
ЭR	3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
3c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	FOO MECE MONDOR CERRER	CHICAGO	IL	60061	1

4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:

500 WEST MONROE STREET

ALL OF DEBTOR'S NOW OWNED AND HEREAFTER ACQUIRED MACHINERY, EQUIPMENT AND OTHER GOODS WHICH CONSTITUTE FIXTURES LOCATED ON THE REAL ESTATE DESCRIBED ON EXHIBIT A ATTACHED HERETO AND BY THIS REFERENCE MADE A PART HEREOF, AND ALL ACCESSIONS TO, SUBSTITUTIONS FOR AND REPLACEMENTS, PRODUCTS AND PROCEEDS OF ALL OF THE FOREGOING.

THE RECORD OWNER OF THE REAL ESTATE DESCRIBED ON EXHIBIT A HERETO IS CENTERPOINT PROPERTIES TRUST, A MARYLAND REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

THIS STATEMENT IS TO BE FILED (FOR RECORD) IN THE REAL ESTATE RECORDS OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION if applicable: LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER AG LIEN NON-U	
5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION II APPRICABLE. LESSEDLESSOR CONSIGNED CONSIGNOR BALLED BALLOR SELLENBOTER AS LIEN NOT-	CC FILING
6. VIThis FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed (for record) (or records) in the REAL 7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s) All Debtors Debtor 1.	Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA BELL NAIL AND MESSAGING TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY	

UNOFFICIAL CO 101 1013830

2001-10-30 12:07:28

Cook County Recorder

27.50

UCC FINANCING STATE							
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and bags), NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b)		MENT			•		
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	JA KELATED I HAHOMO STATE						
BELL & HOWELL MAI	L AND MESSAGING						
OR 96, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAM	IE, SUFFIX				
	* •						
10. MISCELLANEOUS:							
表現 (Alberta) Maria (Alberta)							
	•						
' O.	•						
	•						
	0 .						
	-//x	-					
	FULL DECEMBER OF THE PARTY OF T) d= -44 a			IS FOR FILING OFF	ICE USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT I	-ULL 12-GAL NAME - insert only on	name (11a or 11b) - olo not a	poreviate or compl	ne names		1
TIAL ORGANIZATION S NAME	$O_{\mathcal{X}}$						
OR LAND REPUBLIE LACE MARKE		IFIDET NAME			MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME			MIDDLE	IN/OWIE	30770
		CITY		~	STATE	IPOSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	<i>'</i>	CITT		į,	3,7,	- CONTACTOODE	
THE PARTY IN THE P	DEL LA TRICE OF ORCANIZAZION	T A HUDISDICTIC	N OF ORC	ANIZATION	11a OB	CANIZATIONAL ID#	if any
11d. TAX ID # S\$N OR EIN ADD'NL INFO ORGANIZATIO	RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	THE JUDICING	IN OF URG	ANIZATION	Ing. Or	GANIZATIONAL ID#,	
DEBTOR					<u> </u>	·	Non
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PART	Y'S OT ASSIGNOR S/P'S NA	AME - inse (onl) or	<u>ne</u> name (12	2a or 12b) 🐫			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	·	Ç			-		
OR HIDDUDUS LACT MALE		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		T		Toursey
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	1		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
		12			DTATE	IDOCTAL CODE	COUNTRY
12c. MAILING ADDRESS	•	CITY		し	STATE	POSTAL CODE	CODITIE
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					<u> </u>	
 This FINANCING STATEMENT covers colleteral, or is filed as a fixture filing 	timber to be cut or as extracted	16. Additional co	ollateral des	scription:			
<u> </u>	•				T		
14. Description of real estate:							
SEE EXHIBIT A							
						Uxc.	
		İ					
		Ì				. (0	
						0	
•						C	
		İ					
		j	-				
		1					
·		1					
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER	of ahove described real estate						
(if Debtor does not have a record interes							
CENTERPOINT PROPER	TIES TRUST. A						
MARYLAND REAL ESTA		17. 051			b		
TRUST			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and check only o			П
, Kusi						operty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate
	\sim	18. Check only if			ile DOX:		18
	La Maria	Debtor is a TF			+		
		I II				action effective 30	years
	V	Filed in connec	ction with a	a Public-Finance T	ransaction	- effective 30 years	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

11013830

Legal Description of Industrial Parcel PIh# $10-35-203-\infty8$

PARCEL I:

A PARCEL OF LAND IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP, 14 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCING AT THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF A LINE 400 FEET NORTH OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE SOUTH LINE OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SAID SECTION 35 (SEING ALSO THE NORTH RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE OF PRATT AVENUE) AND THE WEST LINE OF THE EAST 660 FEET OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SAID SECTION 35, THENCE SOUTH 88 DEGREES 07 MINUTES 30 SECONDS WEST ALONG SAID LINE 40 FEET NORTH OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE SOUTH LINE OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 SAID SECTION 35, A DISTANCE OF 1,533.97 FEET TO A POINT 400 FEET EAST (AS MEASURED ALONG SAID PARALLEL LINE) OF A LINE 33 FEET EAST OF THE WEST LINE OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 SAID SECTION 1/5 FOR A POINT OF BEGINNING; THENCE NORTH 01 DEGREES 52 MINUTES 1, SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 618.23 FEET TO THE SOUTH LINE OF THE NOW I'H HALF OF THE SOUTH HALF OF SAID NORTHEAST QUARTER; THENCE NORTH 88 DEGREES 10 MINUTES 15 SECONDS EAST ALONG SAID SOUTH LINE, A DISTANCE OF 941.62 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 01 DEGREES 54 MINUTES 22 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 617.48 FEET TO THE NORTH RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE OF SAID PRATT ROAD: THENCE SOUTH 88 DEGREES 07 MINUTES 30 SECONDS WEST ALONG SAID NORTH RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE, A DISTANCE OF 941.95 FZET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING CONTAINING 13.36 ACRES MORE OR LESS IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

ALSO

PARCEL 2:

A TRACT OF LAND BEING PART OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 35 TOWNSHIP, 41 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE NORTH LINE OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 AND A LINE DRAWN 33 FEET OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF SAID NORTHEAST 1/4; THENCE SOUTH ALONG THE SAID PARALLEL LINE, A DISTANCE OF 18 FEET; THENCE EAST PARALLEL WITH THE SAID NORTH LINE OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4; A DISTANCE OF 539.34 FEET; THENCE

SOUTHEASTERLY ALONG A CURVED LINE, CONVEXED TO THE NORTHEAST. HAVING A RADIUS OF 420.59 FEET, A DISTANCE OF 70.46 FEET (ARC); THENCE CONTINUING SOUTHEASTERLY ALONG A STRAIGHT LINE, TANGENT TO THE LAST DESCRIBED CURVED LINE, A DISTANCE OF 29.87 FEET, TO TIP INTERSECTION WITH A LINE DRAWN PERPENDICULAR TO THE SOUTH LINE OF THE SAID NORTHEAST 1/4 AT A POINT 691 FEET EAST OF THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF THE SAID NORTHEAST 1/4; THENCE NORTH ALONG SAID PERPENDICULAR LINE, A DISTANCE OF 19.71 FEET: THENCE NORTHWESTERLY ALONG A STRAIGHT LINE, PARALLEL WITH AND 18 FEET DISTANCE FROM THE LAST DESCRIBED STRAIGHT LINE, A DISTANCE OF 24.77 FEET; THENCE CONTINUING NORTHWESTERLY ON A CURVED LINE. CONVEXED NORTHEASTERLY AND CONCENTRIC WITH THE LAST DESCRIBED CURVED LINE, HAVING A RADIUS OF 438.59 FEET, A DISTANCE OF 73.47 FEET (ARC) TO A POINT ON THE NORTH LINE OF THE SAID SOUTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4; THENCE WEST ALONG SAID NORTH LINE, A DISSANCE OF 541.79 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING. (EXCEPTING THEPLEROM THAT A PART OF SAID LAND FALLING IN PARCEL 1) IN COOK COUNTY, ILUNIOIS AS CREATED BY DEED FROM DITTO INCORPORATED, TO THE PRODENTIAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA. DATED SEPTEMBER 5, 1956 AND RECORDED SEPTEMBER 12, 1956, AS DOCUMENT 16696145, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. County Clark's Office